Year 11 Mock 2 2026

DIXONS

. - McMILLAN
Overview Timetable ACADEMY
Week B Mon 9 Feb Tue 10 Feb Wed 11 Feb Thu 12 Feb Fri13 Feb
MM
P1 History
(Fountains Abbey and
Lessons as hormal Biology Chemistry Studley Royal)
(Paper 1) (Paper 1)
p Geography
2 (Physical Geography)
BR BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
0 Dixons
% 8 P3 Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Academies Trust
§ P Conference 2026
a9
o
% ) (Dixons McMillan
6‘ E P4 Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal closed to all staff and
students)
LUN LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
P5
Religious Phvsi
Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Education ysics
(Paper 1)
(Paper 1)
Pé
February Half Term
(1 week)
Week A Mon 23 Feb Tue 24 Feb Wed 25 Feb Thu 26 Feb Fri 27 Feb
MM
P1
. . . . Religious .
English Literature Biology Chemistry Educati Vocational
(Paper 1) (Paper 2) (Paper 2) ucation Qualifications
(Paper 2)
P2
BR BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
O ~
ﬁ 8 P3 Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal
=8
N &
3¢
6‘ E P4 Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal
LUN LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
History History
. (Migrants to Britain and (Viking Expansion and
P5 Mathematics the Norman Conquest) English Language Spanish Living under Nazi Rule)
(Pg:lec’;l;:::)"' (Paper 1) (Reading & Listening)
Geography Geography
(Human Geography) (Fieldwork)

Dixons McMillan Academy is part of

ed Office: Dixons City Acade

ny, Ripley Street, Bradford, We

Trust - A Company

shire, BD5 7RR. Registered




Week B Mon 2 Mar Tue 3 Mar Wed 4 Mar Thu 5 Mar Fri 6 Mar
MM
P1
English Language Spanish Maths
(Paper 2) (Writing) (Paper 3: Calculator)
P2
BR BREAK BREAK BREAK
E § P3 Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Cycle 2
o Data and
s : Planning Days
N ©
% 2 P4 Lessons as normal Lessons as normal Lessons as normal (Dixons McMillan
e E closed to students)
o
LUN LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
P5
Maths English Literature Physics
(Paper 3: Calculator) (Paper 2) (Paper 2)
P6

pany Limited by G
in England No. 23C




